MAYNARDS RESTAURANT OF ROGERS

LUNCH & DINNER MENU

Al

Romaine Wraps 12.95
cashew chicken with water chestnuts

Cheese Curds 11.95
served with homemade marinara

Cabo Quesadillas 15.95

choice of chicken or steak, onions, peppers &
mixed cheese - served with pico de gallo,
seasoned sour cream & salsa - add guac $2

Wings (Traditional or Boneless) 14.95
choice of buffalo, szechuan, dry rub, bbg or

firecracker

Firecracker Shrimp 11.95

crispy shrimp in a tangy chili sauce over lettuce -
sub a bed of white rice $1.50

Steak Bites 15.95

served over a bed of onion straws, topped with
red peppers and a side of creamy cayenne sauce

Walleye Fingers 16.95
served with tartar sauce

Italian Waffle Fries 11.95
served with seasoned sour cream

Fried Mushrooms 11.95
served with horsey sauce

Szechuan Spicy Green Beans 11.95
Nachos 14.95

choice of chicken or beef, served neat
with all the fixings - add guac $2

Fried Avocado Strips 12.95
served with chipotle ranch dressing

Chips & Salsa 8.95
add guac $2

add chili con queso $5

Ergors
Burgers are served with chips or coleslaw

substitute waffle fries or seasonal fruit - add $2
substitute vegan beyond patty - add $2

Mr. Jimmy Burger 13.95
ground chuck, cheddar & american cheese,
fried onion, lettuce, tomato and special sauce

Texas Tillamook Burger 13.95
tillamook cheddar cheese, smoked bacon
& tangy bbg sauce

Black & Bleu Burger 13.95

ground chuck burger rolled in cracked pepper
topped with housemade bleu cheese dressing

Patty Melt 13.95

sautéed onions and choice of cheese
served on pumpernickel

Classic Cheeseburger 12.95
choice of cheese, lettuce, tomato & onion

Gluten Sensitive Options  Split Plate Charge - $1.75

consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs, may increase Your risk of foodborne iliness

Gabrafs

Frannies Chicken Salad

coconut crusted chicken breast, tomato, egg,
avocado, artichokes, mixed cheese & honey
mustard dressing

Asian Chicken Salad

chopped iceberg & romaine, sesame dressing,
peapods, cucumber, carrots, cabbage, red
peppers, wontons & a teriyaki grilled chicken
breast with a spicy peanut sauce

Cobb Salad

teriyaki grilled chicken breast, bleu cheese
crumbles, bacon bits, egg, tomato, black olives,
green onions, avocado, with choice of dressing
- also available buffalo style

Steakhouse Salad

romaine, spinach, bleu cheese crumbles, red
onion, grape tomatoes, roasted potatoes &
marinated skirt steak served medium, with
choice of dressing

Lrrafpelafy

Handhelds are served with chips or coleslaw

15.95

15.95

15.95

18.95

substitute waffle fries or seasonal fruit - add $2

Cranberry Wild Rice Turkey Melt
turkey, bacon, swiss cheese, tomato &
cranberry aioli on cranberry wild rice bread

Firecracker Shrimp Tacos

3 soft shells, cucumber salsa, slaw mix, mixed
cheese, pico de gallo, lettuce

served with tortilla chips - add guac $2

Walleye Sandwich
panfried walleye filet, tartar sauce, american
cheese & shredded lettuce on a hoagie

Pot Roast French Dip Sandwich
slow cooked pot roast with swiss cheese on
grilled ciabatta & served with au jus

Maynards Chicken Sandwich
teriyaki grilled chicken breast, swiss cheese,
bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion & mayo

Pastrami Reuben Sandwich
pastrami, sauerkraut, swiss cheese &
russian dressing on pumpernickel

Turkey Clubhouse
turkey, bacon, swiss cheese, lettuce,
tomato & mayo on grilled ciabatta

Fish & Chips

canadian walleye hand battered & fried served
with waffle fries

Chicken Strips
choice of ranch, bbg or honey mustard
- also available buffalo style

Buffalo Chicken Wrap

crispy buffalo chicken, bleu cheese crumbles,
mixed cheese, celery, lettuce & ranch dressing

Firecracker Chicken Wrap
crispy firecracker chicken, pico de gallo, mixed
cheese, white rice & ranch dressing

Cabo Wrap

choice of chicken or steak, pico de gallo, chipotle
mayo, mixed cheese, white rice, onion & peppers

763.428.0700 * maynards-rogers.com

7

14.95

15.95

15.95

15.95

14.95

14.95

14.95

15.95

12.95

13.95

13.95

14.95



MAYNARDS RESTAURANT OF ROGERS

LUNCH & DINNER MENU

Gpeciollly Poles

11am - 4pm Served with american fries & veggies
after 4pm served with a baked potato & veggies

Smoked Ribs Half 18.95
house smoked & finished on the grill with Full 25.95
bbg sauce

New York Strip 29.95

14 0z. center cut new york strip steak

- also available black & bleu style rolled in
cracked pepper & topped with creamy bleu
cheese - add $3

Sirloin 20.95
8 oz. - teriyaki or plain (&)

Cajun Pork Chop®
120z center cut Duroc pork chop
- add bleu cheese crust $1.75 per chop

Battered Shrimp 21.95
hand battered jumbo shrimp served with

cocktail sauce

also available broiled (@

One 17.95
Two 22.95

One 19.95
Two 25.95

Pan Fried Walleye
canadian walleye fried in cracker crumbs
also available broiled (@)

Ligh{ Lurcih

Mix & Match - Pick Two for $9.95
Available 11am - 4pm

Half Tuna Salad Sandwich

Half Turkey & Swiss Sandwich
Half BLT Sandwich

House Salad

Cup of Soup

French Onion Soup - add $3
Caesar Salad - add $2

gﬁi@( gﬁm 11.95

chicken fajitas

Tuesday 14.95
8oz sirloin

Wednesday
half price bottles of wine

Thursday 40.00
date night specialty menu

Happy Hour Everyday

available in the bar & patio area only

presserls

Salted Caramel Cheesecake @ 7.95
Tower Chocolate Cake - for sharing 13.95
Tower Carrot Cake - for sharing 14.95

Chef's Choice Dessert - ask server

Gluten Sensitive Options  Split Plate Charge - $1.75

consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish, or eggs, may increase Your risk of foodborne iliness

Ahi Tuna Poke Bowl
marinated diced raw ahi tuna, avocado &

cucumbers over jasmine rice topped with a thai

chili vinegar sauce, toasted sesame seeds &
scallions - sub brown rice $1

Thai Chicken Bowl

sautéed peanut chicken, green onions, brown rice,
cabbage, peapods, sesame dressing, red peppers

& cashews

Cabo Bowl @

choice of chicken or steak, pico de gallo, mixed
cheese, jasmine rice, black beans, tortilla chips,
fajita veggies & salsa - sub brown rice $1

Grilled Salmon @

70z fresh atlantic salmon served with a house

salad or fruit - add spicy orange honey glaze $1.50

Skinny Chicken @

chicken sautéed in olive oil with green beans,
roma tomatoes, avocado & feta cheese

Low Carb Burger

ground chuck burger topped with

portabella mushroom & bleu cheese crumbles
served with a house salad - add a bun $1

Gifoe

Shrimp Scampi

jumbo & baby shrimp in a garlic white wine butter

sauce with tomatoes & scallions over linguini

Chicken Stir Fry

stir fry veggies, cantonese sauce, topped
with cashews

Tortellini Pavarotti
grilled chicken, smoked ham, mushrooms,
tomatoes & spinach, tossed in alfredo

Cajun Chicken Fettuccine Alfredo
classic fettuccine alfredo topped with a cajun
chicken breast - add veggies $2

Shrimp Creole
jumbo & baby shrimp in a spicy creole red
sauce over rice topped with scallions

Gl

Caesar Salad

House Salad

American Fries @

Waffle Fries

Mixed Veggies @

Seasonal Fruit @

Cole Slaw

Cup of Soup

Bowl of Soup

Bowl of French Onion Soup
Baked Potato (after 4pm) @
Au Gratin Potatoes

763.428.0700 * maynards-rogers.com

15.95

15.95

15.95

16.95

13.95

13.95

16.95

15.95

16.95

15.95

16.95

6.95
595
3.95
3.95
3.95
4.95
3.95
4.95
6.95
7.95
3.95
4.95



