# MAYNARDS RESTAURANT OF ROGERS

### LUNCH & DINNER MENU

Appetizers		Salads	
Romaine Wraps cashew chicken with water chestnuts	12.95	Frannies Chicken Salad coconut crusted chicken breast, tomato, egg, avocado, artichokes, mixed cheese & honey	15.95
Cheese Curds served with homemade marinara	11.95	mustard dressing	15.05
Cabo Quesadillas choice of chicken or steak, onions, peppers & mixed cheese - served with pico de gallo, seasoned sour cream & salsa - add guac \$2	15.95	Asian Chicken Salad chopped iceberg & romaine, sesame dressing, peapods, cucumber, carrots, cabbage, red peppers, wontons & a teriyaki grilled chicken breast with a spicy peanut sauce	15.95
Wings (Traditional or Boneless) choice of buffalo, szechuan, dry rub, bbq or firecracker	14.95	<b>Cobb Salad</b> teriyaki grilled chicken breast, bleu cheese crumbles, bacon bits, egg, tomato, black olives,	15.95
Firecracker Shrimp  crispy shrimp in a tangy chili sauce over lettuce - sub a bed of white rice \$1.50	11.95	green onions, avocado, with choice of dressing - also available buffalo style  Steakhouse Salad	18.95
Steak Bites served over a bed of onion straws, topped with red peppers and a side of creamy cayenne sauce	15.95	romaine, spinach, bleu cheese crumbles, red onion, grape tomatoes, roasted potatoes & marinated skirt steak served medium, with choice of dressing	10.99
Walleye Fingers served with tartar sauce	16.95	Handla Ade	
Italian Waffle Fries served with seasoned sour cream	11.95	Handhelds are served with chips or coleslar	N
Fried Mushrooms served with horsey sauce	11.95	substitute waffle fries or seasonal fruit - ac	
Szechuan Spicy Green Beans	11.95	Cranberry Wild Rice Turkey Melt turkey, bacon, swiss cheese, tomato &	14.95
Nachos choice of chicken or beef, served neat with all the fixings - add guac \$2	14.95	cranberry aioli on cranberry wild rice bread  Firecracker Shrimp Tacos	15.95
Fried Avocado Strips served with chipotle ranch dressing	12.95	3 soft shells, cucumber salsa, slaw mix, mixed cheese, pico de gallo, lettuce served with tortilla chips - add guac \$2	
Chips & Salsa add guac \$2 add chili con queso \$5	8.95	Walleye Sandwich panfried walleye filet, tartar sauce, american cheese & shredded lettuce on a hoagie	15.95
Eurosone		<b>Pot Roast French Dip Sandwich</b> slow cooked pot roast with swiss cheese on grilled ciabatta & served with au jus	15.95
Burgers are served with chips or coleslaw substitute waffle fries or seasonal fruit - add \$2		Maynards Chicken Sandwich teriyaki grilled chicken breast, swiss cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion & mayo	14.95
substitute vegan beyond patty - add \$2  Mr. Jimmy Burger	13.95	Pastrami Reuben Sandwich pastrami, sauerkraut, swiss cheese & russian dressing on pumpernickel	14.95
ground chuck, cheddar & american cheese, fried onion, lettuce, tomato and special sauce  Texas Tillamook Burger	13.95	Turkey Clubhouse turkey, bacon, swiss cheese, lettuce,	14.95
tillamook cheddar cheese, smoked bacon & tangy bbq sauce		tomato & mayo on grilled ciabatta  Fish & Chips canadian walleye hand battered & fried served	15.95
<b>Black &amp; Bleu Burger</b> ground chuck burger rolled in cracked pepper topped with housemade bleu cheese dressing	13.95	with waffle fries  Chicken Strips	12.95
Patty Melt sautéed onions and choice of cheese	13.95	choice of ranch, bbq or honey mustard - also available buffalo style	13.95
served on pumpernickel  Classic Cheeseburger	12.95	<b>Buffalo Chicken Wrap</b> crispy buffalo chicken, bleu cheese crumbles, mixed cheese, celery, lettuce & ranch dressing	15.75
choice of cheese, lettuce, tomato & onion		<b>Firecracker Chicken Wrap</b> crispy firecracker chicken, pico de gallo, mixed cheese, white rice & ranch dressing	13.95
Gluten Sensitive Options Split Plate Charge -	\$1.75	Cabo Wrap  choice of chicken or steak pico de gallo, chipotle	14.95



choice of chicken or steak, pico de gallo, chipotle mayo, mixed cheese, white rice, onion & peppers

consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs, may increase Your risk of foodborne illness

Split Plate Charge - \$1.75

Gluten Sensitive Options

## MAYNARDS RESTAURANT OF ROGERS

One 19.95

Two 25.95

11.95

### LUNCH & DINNER MENU

Specialty Plates  11am - 4pm Served with american fries & veggies after 4pm served with a baked potato & veggies				
<b>Smoked Ribs</b> house smoked & finished on the grill with bbq sauce	Half 18.95 Full 25.95			
New York Strip  14 oz. center cut new york strip steak - also available black & bleu style rolled in cracked pepper & topped with creamy bleu cheese - add \$3	29.95			
<b>Sirloin</b> 8 oz teriyaki or plain <b>②</b>	20.95			
Cajun Pork Chop <b>③</b> 12oz center cut Duroc pork chop - add bleu cheese crust \$1.75 per chop	One 17.95 Two 22.95			
Battered Shrimp hand battered jumbo shrimp served with cocktail sauce also available broiled (**)	21.95			

# htlunch

**Pan Fried Walleye** 

also available broiled 😩

Mix & Match - Pick Two for \$9.95 Available 11am - 4pm

canadian walleye fried in cracker crumbs

Half Tuna Salad Sandwich

**Half Turkey & Swiss Sandwich** 

**Half BLT Sandwich** 

**House Salad** 

**Cup of Soup** 

French Onion Soup – add \$3

Caesar Salad - add \$2

### specials Monday

chicken fajitas

14.95 Tuesday 8oz sirloin

Wednesday

half price bottles of wine

40.00 Thursday date night specialty menu

**Happy Hour Everyday** 

available in the bar & patio area only

# esser

Salted Caramel Cheesecake (§) 7.95 **Tower Chocolate Cake** - for sharing 13.95 14.95 **Tower Carrot Cake** - for sharing

Chef's Choice Dessert - ask server

**Gluten Sensitive Options** Split Plate Charge - \$1.75

consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs, may increase Your risk of foodborne illness

# Healthy Choices

Ahi Tuna Poke Bowl	15.95
marinated diced raw ahi tuna, avocado &	
cucumbers over jasmine rice topped with a thai	
chili vinegar sauce, toasted sesame seeds &	
scallions - sub brown rice \$1	

15.95 Thai Chicken Bowl sautéed peanut chicken, green onions, brown rice, cabbage, peapods, sesame dressing, red peppers & cashews

15.95 Cabo Bowl 🛞 choice of chicken or steak, pico de gallo, mixed cheese, jasmine rice, black beans, tortilla chips, fajita veggies & salsa - sub brown rice \$1

Grilled Salmon (\*) 16.95 7oz fresh atlantic salmon served with a house

13.95 Skinny Chicken 🛞 chicken sautéed in olive oil with green beans, roma tomatoes, avocado & feta cheese

salad or fruit - add spicy orange honey glaze \$1.50

13.95 **Low Carb Burger** ground chuck burger topped with portabella mushroom & bleu cheese crumbles served with a house salad - add a bun \$1

Shrimp Scampi	16.95
jumbo & baby shrimp in a garlic white wine butter sauce with tomatoes & scallions over linguini	
<b>Chicken Stir Fry</b> stir fry veggies, cantonese sauce, topped with cashews	15.95
Tortellini Pavarotti	16.95

grilled chicken, smoked ham, mushrooms, tomatoes & spinach, tossed in alfredo

Cajun Chicken Fettuccine Alfredo 15.95 classic fettuccine alfredo topped with a cajun chicken breast - add veggies \$2

16.95

**Shrimp Creole** jumbo & baby shrimp in a spicy creole red sauce over rice topped with scallions

Caesar Salad	6.95
House Salad	5.95
American Fries 🏽	3.95
Waffle Fries	3.95
Mixed Veggies 😩	3.95
Seasonal Fruit 🏐	4.95
Cole Slaw	3.95
Cup of Soup	4.95
Bowl of Soup	6.95
Bowl of French Onion Soup	7.95
Baked Potato (after 4pm) 🏽	3.95
Au Gratin Potatoes	4.95

